Courses Online | pLACEMENTS

COURSES THAT GUARANTEE JOBS

COURSE

COURSE PLATFORM

COURSE PROVIDER

ELIGIBILITY ~ DURATION (MONTHS)

FEE (RS.)

JOB GUARANTEE OFFER
Master's Programme in Management

Master Certificate In Cyber Security
Course (offensive cybersecurity)

Master Certificate In Cyber Security
Course (defensive cybersecurity)

PG Program in Life Insurance

Data Science

UI/UX Design

PG Program in Life Insurance

Full Stack Java Developer Master's
Program

Al/Machine Learning

PG Certification in Full Stack
Development

Master Certificate In Full Stack
Development

Digital Marketing Certificate Program

PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE

Artificial Intelligence and Machine
Learning

Data Science and Business Analytics

Advanced Certification Program in
Cybersecurity

Data Science Master's Degree
Programme

Cloud Computing
Data Science and Engineering

Strategic Digital Marketing

Professional Certification in Supply
Chain Management & Analytics

Online Digital Marketing

Data Science Course

TalentEdge

Jigsaw Academy
Jigsaw Academy

UpGrad

Springboard
Springboard

UpGrad
Simplilearn
Springboard

UpGrad

Jigsaw Academy

UpGrad

Great Learning
Great Learning

Eckovation

Eckovation

Great Learning
Great Learning

Great Learning
Eckovation
Digital Vidya

Digital Vidya

TalentEdge

HackerU

HackerU

UpGrad, PNB
Metlife

Springboard
Springboard

UpGrad, TATA AIA
Life Insurance

hirist.com,
hackerearth

Springboard

UpGrad

Jigsaw Academy,
Manipal Global

Education
UpGrad

Great Lakes
Great Lakes

[IT Roorkee

Eckovation

Great Lakes
Great Lakes

Great Lakes

[IT Roorkee

Facebook,
Linkedin

Futureskills

CAREERS @

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation+

Graduation

Graduation

Graduation+
Graduation

Graduation

Graduation

Class 12

Graduation

18

10
10

10

12

1

4107

Self paced

3,50,000

3,00,000

2,80,000

1,00,000

2,65,000
2,50,000

1,00,000

80,000
1,95,000

1,00,000

89,000

60,000

2,40,000
2,25,000

2,00,000

30,000

1,25,000
3,50,000
1,00,000

2,00,000

50,000

25,000



