COURSES THAT GUARANTEE JOBS

COURSE	COURSE PLATFORM	COURSE PROVIDER	ELIGIBILITY	DURATION (MONTHS)	FEE (RS.)
JOB GUARANTEE OFFER					
Master's Programme in Management	TalentEdge	TalentEdge	Graduation	18	3,50,000
Master Certificate In Cyber Security Course (offensive cybersecurity)	Jigsaw Academy	HackerU	Graduation	10	3,00,000
Master Certificate In Cyber Security Course (defensive cybersecurity)	Jigsaw Academy	HackerU	Graduation	10	2,80,000
PG Program in Life Insurance	UpGrad	UpGrad, PNB Metlife	Graduation	10	1,00,000
Data Science	Springboard	Springboard	Graduation	9	2,65,000
UI/UX Design	Springboard	Springboard	Graduation	9	2,50,000
PG Program in Life Insurance	UpGrad	UpGrad, TATA AIA Life Insurance	Graduation	8	1,00,000
Full Stack Java Developer Master's Program	Simplilearn	hirist.com, hackerearth	Graduation	6	80,000
Al/Machine Learning	Springboard	Springboard	Graduation	6	1,95,000
PG Certification in Full Stack Development	UpGrad	UpGrad	Graduation	5	1,00,000
Master Certificate In Full Stack Development	Jigsaw Academy	Jigsaw Academy, Manipal Global Education	Graduation	5	89,000
Digital Marketing Certificate Program	UpGrad	UpGrad	Graduation	4	60,000
PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE					
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning	Great Learning	Great Lakes	Graduation	12	2,40,000
Data Science and Business Analytics	Great Learning	Great Lakes	Graduation+	11	2,25,000
Advanced Certification Program in Cybersecurity	Eckovation	IIT Roorkee	Graduation	8	2,00,000
Data Science Master's Degree Programme	Eckovation	Eckovation	Graduation	6	30,000
Cloud Computing	Great Learning	Great Lakes	Graduation+	6	1,25,000
Data Science and Engineering	Great Learning	Great Lakes	Graduation	6	3,50,000
Strategic Digital Marketing	Great Learning	Great Lakes	Graduation	6	1,00,000
Professional Certification in Supply Chain Management & Analytics	Eckovation	IIT Roorkee	Graduation	6	2,00,000
Online Digital Marketing	Digital Vidya	Facebook, Linkedin	Class 12	4 to 7	50,000
Data Science Course	Digital Vidya	Futureskills	Graduation	Self paced	25,000